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[E] WELL

[E] SEPTIC TANK

[E] LEACH FIELD

PROPOSED RV+BOAT GARAGE
PER ADMINISTRATIVE PERMIT
APPROVAL

[P] AUTO COURT

[P] DRIVEWAY

40'-0"

STEAMBOAT

DITCH EASEMENT
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15'-0"

2'-6"

SIDE SETBACK

P.U.E.

SIDE SETBACK
15'-0"

2'-6"

P.U.E.

[P] DRIVEWAY

APPROXIMATE EXTENT OF
NEW SEPTIC SYSTEM.
EXACT SIZE AND
LOCATION TO BE
DETERMINED

30'-0"

25'-0"

FRONT SETBACK

P.U.E.

C
AS

SA
S 

C
O

UR
T

PR
IV

AT
E 

 R
O

AD
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PROJECT LOCATION

STEAMBOAT DITCH

PROPOSED DETACHED
ACCESSORY DWELLING PER
DETACHED ACCESSORY
DWELLING ADMINISTRATIVE
REVIEW APPROVAL

EXISTING HOUSE
TO BE REPLACED

PROPOSED SOLID WASTE
ENCLOSURE

48'-5 3/8"

103'-1 1/8
"

93'-10 3/4"

38'-1 1/8"

66'-10 3/4"

[P] LANDSCAPE SCREENING  TO
BE DESIGNED BY LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECT PRIOR TO BUILDING
DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

DETACHED ACCESSORY DWELLING AREA SUMMARY
CONDITIONED

DETACHED ACCESSORY DWELLING
CONDITIONED TOTAL

UNCONDITIONED
GARAGE
UNCONDITIONED TOTAL

853 S.F.
853 S.F.

PROPERTY TOTAL
2,289 S.F.

1,436 S.F.
1,436 S.F.

CONDITIONED + UNCONDITIONED

COVERED TERRACES
SOUTH TERRACE
NORTH TERRACE
WEST TERRACE
TOTAL COVERED TERRACE

341 S.F.
180 S.F.
158 S.F.
679 S.F.

TERRACES & DECKS

530 S.F.UNCOVERED TERRACES

UNCOVERED TERRACES
SOUTH TERRACE
NORTH TERRACE
WEST TERRACE
TOTAL UNCOVERED TERRACES

108 S.F.
23 S.F.

399 S.F.
530 S.F.

COVERED TERRACES, DECKS +
BALCONIES

679 S.F.

RV + BOAT GARAGE AREA SUMMARY
CONDITIONED

TRIP PLANNING
WASHROOM
CONDITIONED TOTAL

UNCONDITIONED
RV+BOAT STORAGE
UNCONDITIONED TOTAL

3,900 S.F.
3,900 S.F.

PROPERTY TOTAL
4,232 S.F.

179 S.F.
153 S.F.

332 S.F.

CONDITIONED + UNCONDITIONED

COVERED TERRACES
ENTRY TERRACE
TOTAL COVERED TERRACE

126 S.F.
126S.F.

TERRACES & DECKS

152 S.F.UNCOVERED TERRACES

UNCOVERED TERRACES
ENTRY TERRACE
TOTAL UNCOVERED TERRACES

152 S.F.
152 S.F.

COVERED TERRACES, DECKS +
BALCONIES

126 S.F.
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F.F.E.
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G.H. F.F.E.
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[E] DRIVEWAY TO
BE REMOVED AND
REVEGTATED THIS
AREA

LIMITS OF ROOF EAVE
ABOVE

2' EAVE SETBACK
ENCROACHMENT

2'-0"

TERRACE
4798.9'

DN.
12 R @ 7"
8 T @ 13"

3: 1 C
UT SLOPE

112,035 S.F.

2,879 S.F.
1,156 S.F.
547 S.F.
900 S.F.

11,451 S.F.
2,289 S.F.
1,209 S.F.
4,232 S.F.

178 S.F.
24,841 S.F.

10,556 S.F.
22,407 S.F.

SITE + COVERAGE SUMMARY
LOT AREA

[E] MAIN HOUSE
[E] DETACHED GARAGE
[E] DECK
[E] TERRACE
DRIVE [GRAVEL]
[P] GUEST HOUSE
[P] GUEST HOUSE TERRACES
[P] RV + BOAT GARAGE
[P] RV + BOAT GARAGE TERRACES
TOTAL IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE [22.1%]

TOTAL BUILDING COVERAGE (9.4%)
MAXIMUM BUILDING  COVERAGE IN  HIGH DENSITY RURAL ZONE (20%)

10 | 07 | 19

SETBACK REQUIREMENTS
MINIMUM FRONT 30'-0"
MINIMUM SIDES 15'-0"
MINIMUM REAR 30'-0"

98 CY
125 CY

CUT AND FILL
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A-3.0 Model Views
A-3.1 Exterior Elevations
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APPLICABLE CODES
2018 International Building Code (“IBC First Print”), chapters 1 through 35 and Appendices C, E, and I;
2018 International Residential Code (“IRC First Print”), chapters 1 through 44 and Appendices A, B, C, G, H, J, K, and Q;
2018 International Existing Building Code (“IEBC First Print”), chapters 1 through 16 and Appendices;
2018 International Energy Conservation Code (“IECC First Print”);
2018 Uniform Plumbing Code (“UPC First Print”), chapters 1 through 17 and Appendices A, B, D, E, I, and L;
2018 Uniform Mechanical Code (“UMC First Print”), chapters 1 through 17;
2018 International Mechanical Code (“IMC First Print”) chapters 1 through 15;
2018 International Fuel Gas Code (“IFGC First Print”), chapters 1 through 8 and Appendix A;
2018 International Wildland-Urban Interface Code) (“IWUIC First Print”), chapter 5;
2018 Swimming Pool and Spa Code (“ISPSC First Print”), chapters 1 through 11;
2018 National Fire Protection Association (“NFPA”) 54 and 58 Code;
2017 National Electrical Code (“NEC First Print”);
2018 Northern Nevada Amendments by the Northern Nevada Chapter of the International Code Council; and Other
matters relating to the provisions of Chapter 100, effective July 1, 2019.

These plans comply with all applicable provisions of the Washoe County Development Code
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